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LOBBY LOUNGLE



WHOLE CAKES

Solaire Signature Chocolate Cake % L2
Mango Chiffon Cream Cake ¥ %2
Strawberry Cheesecake % %

Black Forest Roulade ¥ %

Carrot and Lime Travel Cake % %

)
Ube Coconut Mousse %

PETIT CAKES

Solaire Signature Chocolate Cake ¥ %
Mango Chiffon Cream Cake % %
Salted Caramel Explosion % %
Hazelnut Torte % %2

Strawberry Chiffon % %

Ube Roulade % %

)
Brazo de Mango %

PETIT CAKES

Plain Croissant %
Pan Au Chocolat % %
Mix Berry Danish %

o J
Cinnamon Roll %

)
¥, gluten 4. nuts

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

2,750
2,300
2,450
1,230
1,230
1,900

250
250
190
215
265
215
215

120
130
200
200

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.



WINES BY THE GLASS

Glass
SPARKLING WINE 150ml
Prosecco Extra Brut, Rivani, Italy 395
Large and pleasant bubbles with a rich bouquet
of white fruits, biscuits, and floral aroma.

Glass
WHITE WINE 180ml
Pinot Grigio ‘La Gondola’, Veneto, Italy 375
Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with
a pleasant and persistent crispy finish.
Chardonnay ‘Pago Mota’, Arzuaga, 495
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Intense and unctuous Chardonnay showing
tropical fruits, white flowers, and honeyed sensations.
Sauvignon ‘Cefiro’, Vina Casablanca, Chile 575

Elegant Sancerre-style, dry and crisp wine with
aromatic notes showing tropical fruits and lemon.

Bottle

1,900

Bottle

1,500

1,900

2,300

Glass
RED WINE 180ml
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, 375

Boccantino, Italy
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading to
a pleasant, soft finish.

Chateaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France 495
Classic and elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors

and harmonious balance.

Cabernet ‘Seven Oaks’ J. Lohr, Paso Robles, 795

California
Big, juicy red-fruit flavors infuse the palate while softly
textured tannins lead to a long, gratifying finish.

BOTTLED BEERS

LOCAL
San Miguel Light

San Miguel Pale Pilsen

Engkanto Live It Lager

Engkanto High Five Honey Ale
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IPA
Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA

210
210
250
250
300
300

INTERNATIONAL

Corona

Heineken
Sapporo Premium
Stella Artois
Asahi Dry

Tsingtao

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

Bottle

1,500

1,900

2,300

300
300
325
325
300
325



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie Original 10 Yrs
Glenfiddich Reserve 12 Yrs
Smokehead Single Malt Non-Age
Glengoyne 12 Yrs

Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15 Yrs
Dalmore 12 Yrs

The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Cask
The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson

VODKA

Ketel One
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

Shot

390
490
590
690
690
900
1,100
1,900

350

320
425
450

WHISKY

Bottle SCOTCH BLENDED
5,500 Johnnie Walker Black
6,900 Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
8,900 Monkey Shoulder
9,900 Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
9,900 Johnnie Walker Blue Label
11,900
16,500 AMERICAN WHISKEY
23,900 Maker’s Mark
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Koval Bourbon
3,900 Michter’s Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
SPIRITS
GIN
4,200 Citadelle
5,500 Martin Miller’s
5,200 Hendricks
The Botanist

Shot

350
350
390
890

1,800

390
490
650
690
690

390
390
550
590

Bottle

3,900
3,900
5,900
11,900
16,900

4,900
6,900
8,900
9,900
9,900

4,900
4,900
7,200
7,900



TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
Arette Blanco
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Volcan Extra Anejo

RUM

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs

Plantation Pineapple

Shot
390
590

2,900

290
350
390

SPIRITS

Bottle
4,900
7,900
39,900

2,900
4,200
4,900

SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

Berry Mule

Strawberry purée, fresh lime, ginger ale

Solaire Iced Tea

English tea, lemon juice, fresh orange juice

Solaire Shirley Temple

Grenadine syrup, mint lime syrup, lemon juice, soda

Solaire Rose Lime Citrus
Rose syrup, lime juice

350

280

250

250

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

KOREAN LIQUORS

Jinro Chamisul Fresh

Jinro is Back

690
490
1,900

500
550

7,900
6,500
25,900

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

P&L
Gin, peach purée, lemon juice

Bloom Spritz

Aperol, elderflower syrup, cucumber, champagne, tonic

COFFEE MOCKTAILS

Nutty Espresso Tonic
Espresso, hazelnut syrup, tonic water

Tootsie Roll
Espresso, caramel, orange juice

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

450

450

350

350



HOT AND CHILLED BEVERAGES

TEA SODAS
Jasmine Queen Tea 195 Coke 195
Sencha 195  Diet Coke 195
English Breakfast 195 Coke Zero 195
Breakfast Earl Grey 195 Sprite 195
Mint 195 Royal Tru Orange 195
COFFEE Ginger Ale 220
Eatic 195 Soda Water 220
Espresso 195 Tonic Water 220
onatiets 195 San Pellegrino Aranciata 250
Macchiato 195 San Pellegrino Limonata 250
Cappuccino 195 FRESH JUICES
Hot Chocolate 270 Watermalon 400
ENERGY DRINK Mango 400
Red Bull 230  Pineapple 400
Red Bull Sugar Free 230 Orange 450
WATER CHILLED JUICES
Evian 330ml | 750ml 330 | 580  Apple 195
San Pellegrino 500ml | 750ml 385 | 485  Cranberry 195
Tomato 225

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



