

The background features a dynamic, abstract pattern of flowing, wavy lines in various shades of orange and yellow. The lines create a sense of movement and depth, with some areas appearing more saturated and others more translucent. A central white rectangular box is superimposed on the pattern.

LOBBY LOUNGE

LOBBY LOUNGE

WHOLE CAKES

Solaire Signature Chocolate Cake  	2,750
Mango Chiffon Cream Cake  	2,300
Strawberry Cheesecake  	2,450
Black Forest Roulade  	1,230
Carrot and Lime Travel Cake  	1,230
Ube Coconut Mousse 	1,900

PETIT CAKES

Solaire Signature Chocolate Cake  	250
Mango Chiffon Cream Cake  	250
Salted Caramel Explosion  	190
Hazelnut Torte  	215
Strawberry Chiffon  	265
Ube Roulade  	215
Brazo de Mango 	215

PETIT CAKES

Plain Croissant 	120
Pan Au Chocolat  	130
Mix Berry Danish 	200
Cinnamon Roll 	200

 gluten

 nuts

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE	Glass 150ml	Bottle	RED WINE	Glass 180ml	Bottle
Prosecco Extra Brut, Rivani, Italy Large and pleasant bubbles with a rich bouquet of white fruits, biscuits, and floral aroma.	395	1,900	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Boccantino, Italy Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading to a pleasant, soft finish.	375	1,500
WHITE WINE	Glass 180ml	Bottle	Châteaux Clou du Pin, Bordeaux, France	495	1,900
Pinot Grigio 'La Gondola', Veneto, Italy Easy going and refreshing Pinot Grigio with a pleasant and persistent crispy finish.	375	1,500	Classic and elegant Bordeaux with herbal flavors and harmonious balance.		
Chardonnay 'Pago Mota', Arzuaga, Ribera del Duero, Spain Intense and unctuous Chardonnay showing tropical fruits, white flowers, and honeyed sensations.	495	1,900	Cabernet 'Seven Oaks' J. Lohr, Paso Robles, California Big, juicy red-fruit flavors infuse the palate while softly textured tannins lead to a long, gratifying finish.	795	2,300
Sauvignon 'Cefiro', Viña Casablanca, Chile Elegant Sancerre-style, dry and crisp wine with aromatic notes showing tropical fruits and lemon.	575	2,300			

BOTTLED BEERS

LOCAL		INTERNATIONAL	
San Miguel Light	210	Corona	300
San Miguel Pale Pilsen	210	Heineken	300
Engkanto Live It Lager	250	Sapporo Premium	325
Engkanto High Five Honey Ale	250	Stella Artois	325
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IPA	300	Asahi Dry	300
Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA	300	Tsingtao	325

Prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

WHISKY

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

	Shot	Bottle
Glenmorangie Original 10 Yrs	390	5,500
Glenfiddich Reserve 12 Yrs	490	6,900
Smokehead Single Malt Non-Age	590	8,900
Glengoyne 12 Yrs	690	9,900
Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15 Yrs	690	9,900
Dalmore 12 Yrs	900	11,900
The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Cask	1,100	16,500
The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask	1,900	23,900

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson	350	3,900
--------------	-----	-------

SCOTCH BLENDED

	Shot	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black	350	3,900
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	350	3,900
Monkey Shoulder	390	5,900
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs	890	11,900
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,800	16,900

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker's Mark	390	4,900
Elijah Craig Small Batch	490	6,900
Koval Bourbon	650	8,900
Michter's Bourbon	690	9,900
Woodford Reserve	690	9,900

SPIRITS

VODKA

Ketel One	320	4,200
Grey Goose	425	5,500
Belvedere	450	5,200

GIN

Citadelle	390	4,900
Martin Miller's	390	4,900
Hendricks	550	7,200
The Botanist	590	7,900

SPIRITS

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

	Shot	Bottle
Arette Blanco	390	4,900
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej	590	7,900
Volcan Extra Anejo	2,900	39,900

RUM

Plantation Original Dark	290	2,900
Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs	350	4,200
Plantation Pineapple	390	4,900

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP	690	7,900
Hennessy VSOP	490	6,500
Hennessy XO	1,900	25,900

KOREAN LIQUORS

Jinro Chamisul Fresh	500
Jinro is Back	550

SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

Berry Mule Strawberry purée, fresh lime, ginger ale	350
Solaire Iced Tea English tea, lemon juice, fresh orange juice	280
Solaire Shirley Temple Grenadine syrup, mint lime syrup, lemon juice, soda	250
Solaire Rose Lime Citrus Rose syrup, lime juice	250

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

P & L Gin, peach purée, lemon juice	450
Bloom Spritz Aperol, elderflower syrup, cucumber, champagne, tonic	450

COFFEE MOCKTAILS

Nutty Espresso Tonic Espresso, hazelnut syrup, tonic water	350
Tootsie Roll Espresso, caramel, orange juice	350

HOT AND CHILLED BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES		COLD BEVERAGES	
TEA		SODAS	
Jasmine Queen Tea	195	Coke	195
Sencha	195	Diet Coke	195
English Breakfast	195	Coke Zero	195
Breakfast Earl Grey	195	Sprite	195
Mint	195	Royal Tru Orange	195
		Ginger Ale	220
COFFEE		Soda Water	220
Latte	195	Tonic Water	220
Espresso	195	San Pellegrino Aranciata	250
Americano	195	San Pellegrino Limonata	250
Macchiato	195		
Cappuccino	195	FRESH JUICES	
Hot Chocolate	270	Watermelon	400
		Mango	400
ENERGY DRINK		Pineapple	400
Red Bull	230	Orange	450
Red Bull Sugar Free	230		
		CHILLED JUICES	
WATER		Apple	195
Evian 330ml 750ml	330 580	Cranberry	195
San Pellegrino 500ml 750ml	385 485	Tomato	225